

HIGHLAND MANOR STORM SHELTER (SITE GRADING COMPONENT)

CONTRACT NO. 7319

DATE: 6/6/14

Item	Quantity	Badgerland Excavating Corporation		Joe Daniels Construction
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$27,653.00
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00
20218.0 - CRUSHED STONE (FOR BUILDING PAD) - TON	403.00	\$15.00	\$6,045.00	\$17.55
90001.0 - SITE EXCAVATION AND FILL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$38,400.00	\$38,400.00	\$36,080.00
90002.0 - UNDERCUT - CY	75.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$38.00
90004.0 - IMPORTED SELECT FILL MATERIAL - CY	2060.00	\$8.00	\$16,480.00	\$18.50
90005.0 - SETTLEMENT PLATFORM - EACH	4.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	217.00	\$18.00	\$3,906.00	\$17.50
20221.0 - 4" TOPSOIL - SY	3980.00	\$2.50	\$9,950.00	\$4.00
20227.0 - MEDIUM RIPRAP - CY	5.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$64.00
20233.0 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - SY	975.00	\$2.00	\$1,950.00	\$3.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - ID	84.00	\$15.00	\$1,260.00	\$25.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - ID	84.00	\$15.00	\$1,260.00	\$25.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING (INCLUDING MULCH) - SY	6320.00	\$1.50	\$9,480.00	\$1.40
20705.0 - DETENTION BASIN SEEDING - SY	215.00	\$2.50	\$537.50	\$3.25
21052.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION - SY	2275.00	\$0.10	\$227.50	\$0.75
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3 - TON	880.00	\$15.00	\$13,200.00	\$16.75
40352.0 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 5-8 INCH (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	120.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$120.00
90003.0 - POND GRADING - COMPLETE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00
90006.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LF	460.00	\$2.00	\$920.00	\$4.00
90007.0 - ENGINEERED FILL - CY	126.00	\$35.00	\$4,410.00	\$60.00
90008.0 - SALVAGED TOPSOIL RESTORATION - SY	2555.00	\$2.00	\$5,110.00	\$3.50
90009.0 - IMPORTED UNCLASSIFIED FILL - CY	3900.00	\$5.00	\$19,500.00	\$17.50
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	3.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF	675.00	\$1.25	\$843.75	\$3.00
21023.0 - SILT FENCE - REMOVE & RESTORE - LF	550.00	\$0.50	\$275.00	\$1.00

HIGHLAND MANOR STORM SHELTER (SITE GRADING COMPONENT)

CONTRACT NO. 7319

DATE: 6/6/14

Item	Quantity	Badgerland Excavating Corporation		Joe Daniels Construction
		Price	Extension	Price
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	5.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$160.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	10.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$65.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	5.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$20.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - SY	215.00	\$2.00	\$430.00	\$3.00
TOTALS			\$173,159.75	\$283,833.65